
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                  PRE TRIAL DIVERSION DOCKET -- PAGE 1
            WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 06, 2024 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77733      ADAMS, ASHUNTA LATREC      FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING F                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           285 S 22ND ST              ALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO                            PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/29/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77303      AUSTIN, DAKOTA LEITH       POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           263 CR 897                 09/22/2023                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           BUNA, TX 77612             LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77937      BRITTIAN, MARCUS HUNTER    CRIMINAL TRESPASS                               A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           270 CR 2118                07/16/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BURKEVILLE, TX 75932       HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77529      GILLIAM, JAWUAN JAVON      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           112 PINEWOOD DRIVE         11/17/2023                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77799      HALL, NATHAN DANIEL        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           *5091 S. MAIN ST           RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        01/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77913      HERRING, BRIANA MORGAN     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           115 PINE SHADOWS ST        07/27/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77858      ROJCHE-GONZALEZ, MARCOS A  DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENS                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           NTONIO                     E PLATE                                         5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           125 I-10 NORTH APT 418     05/06/2024                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
           BEAUMONT, TX 77701         SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77877      VANTASSELL, MASON ALLEN    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           599 CR 2069                06/14/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LIBERTY, TX 77575          SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77793      VIATOR III, ROGER JOSEPH   POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           889 CR 4370                05/23/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77794      VIATOR III, ROGER JOSEPH   DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           889 CR 4370                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        05/23/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77434      MERENDINO, JENNIFER DENIS  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BAILEY, JANSON E     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           E                          10/22/2023                 470 ORLEANS ST-STE 9 1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           6589 JOHNSON LANE          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77453      MELANCON, CARISA ANN       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BALDREE, DANIEL W    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           3442 US HWY 96 N           11/21/2023                 1230 HWY 96 S        PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76886      BADON, CODY VINCENT        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        GALMOR, DUSTIN R     KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           3725 LINCOLN AVE           03/08/2023                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           GROVES, TX 77619           HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77901      BALLA, KRISTI KAY          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6075 OLD ARCO ROAD         08/26/2022                 2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77784      MCCLELLAN, ZACHARY JAMES   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2296 NEYLAND RD            BAC >= 0.15                1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          06/04/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77032      GALVAN, RICHARD LEOPOLD    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           8098 MORMON CHURCH ROAD    BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/25/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77949      PARKER, CHRISTOPHER KEITH  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           187 S LHS DRIVE APT 253    BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/08/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

17 RECORDS LISTED



ADAMS, ASHUNTA LATREC                 77733 
AUSTIN, DAKOTA LEITH                  77303 
BADON, CODY VINCENT                   76886 
BALLA, KRISTI KAY                     77901 
BRITTIAN, MARCUS HUNTER               77937 
GALVAN, RICHARD LEOPOLD               77032 
GILLIAM, JAWUAN JAVON                 77529 
HALL, NATHAN DANIEL                   77799 
HERRING, BRIANA MORGAN                77913 
MCCLELLAN, ZACHARY JAMES              77784 
MELANCON, CARISA ANN                  77453 
MERENDINO, JENNIFER DENISE            77434 
PARKER, CHRISTOPHER KEITH             77949 
ROJCHE-GONZALEZ, MARCOS ANTONIO       77858 
VANTASSELL, MASON ALLEN               77877 
VIATOR III, ROGER JOSEPH              77793 
VIATOR III, ROGER JOSEPH              77794 


